SEMIAUTOMATIC BOLLARDS PALMO WITH SIGLE EFFECT GAS MOTION HAVE
AN EXTERNAL ASPECT SIMILAR TO THAT OF THE CSA MODEL, THIS ALLOWS A
COMBINED USE OF BOTH VERSIONS SIMULTANEOUSLY. THESE BOLLARDS ARE
THE RESULT OF THE CONTINUOUS DEVELOPMENT OF MORE THAN 25 YEARS
OF EXPERIENCE.

SINGLE EFFECT GAS MOTION, THE MOST RECOMMENDED SOLUTION TO BE
USED TO CONTROL THE TRANSIT OR THE STATIONING OF VEHICLES IN DAILY
TRAFFIC LIMITED ZONES.

HOT GALVANIZED PIPE, EXTRACTABLE STRUCTURE AND FORMWORK FOR A
LONG TERM RESISTANCE TO WEAR.

WIDE RANGE OF CUSTOMIZATION: CUSTOM COLOURS, INTEGRATED LED ETC.
(SEE ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONAL ITEMS SHEET)

TYPE OF BOLLARD Cod.
THICKNESS OF FIXED CYLINDER mm
DIAMETER OF FIXED CYLINDER mm

TYPE MATERIAL OF CYLINDER

FINISHING OF CYLINDER

TREATMENT OF FORMWORK AND STRUCTURE
REFLECTIVE ADHESIVE STRIPE

PALMO200 Fe
12.5
200
FE510

PALMO200 Fe
4
200
FE360

POLYESTER PAINT

RESISTANCE TO BREAKING J 242.000
RESISTANCE TO DEFORMATION (JOULE) J 15.000
STATIC RESISTANCE BOLLARD OPEN (CERTIFIED) Kg 40.000
ALIMENTAZIONE TESTA LUMINOSA Vee 24
PRODOTTO RISPONDENTE RHOS .
PESO TOTALE DISSUASORE H500 kg 90
PESO TOTALE DISSUASORE H700 kg 110
® =on board
PALMO 200 H500 Cod. 0332021
MANUALE RETRACTABLE BOLLARD COMPLETE COMPLETE WITH
FORMOWORK, GAS SPRING AND SECURITY LOCK
PALMO 200 H700 Cod. 0332031
MANUALE RETRACTABLE BOLLARD COMPLETE COMPLETE WITH
FORMOWORK, GAS SPRING AND SECURITY LOCK
Sk RED LIGHT LED HIGH LUMINOSITY FOR HEAD FEEDER 220Vac
27 CABI/LIBRA/PALMO 24Vcc 20mA OUTPUT 24 Vcc 300mA
5050000651 5050000670
FIXED HEAD WITH RED LED FIXED HEAD WITH RED LED
LIGHT HIGH LUMINOSITY LIGHT HIGH LUMINOSITY
T3 T12.5
5050210556 5050210558

HOT GALVANIZED
111.000
5.000

40.000

24

.

43

51

0332001

0332011
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PALMO0200/I
3
206
INOX304
SATIN

122.000
5.000
40.000
24
.

48
56

0332041

0332051
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